Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES MTS MOTORSELECTRIC ACTUATION
86
4.35.01
2019 MOTORS
SE
RI

0 = connector
0 BRAKE:
0 = without brake
F = with brake
S ENCODER VARIANTS:
S = single shaft without encoder
E = single shaft with encoder (SIZE Nema 23 and 24 only)
C MECHANICAL SHAFT VARIANTS:
C = cylindrical shaft
VERSION:
   = Standard
P = IP65
MTS - 23 - 18 - 060 - 0 - 0 - S - C
Series MTS Stepper motors - dimensions
Mod. Brake Encoder Nema DS DE DF HE E L ØDM(h7) M ØDC(js10) C TF ØAB BB Weight (Kg)
MTS-23-18-060-0-0-S-C - - 23 - - 41 - 56.4 300 ± 10 6.35 20.6 38.1 1.6 47.14 5.1 5 0.42
MTS-23-18-120-0-0-S-CP - - 23 41 - - - 56.4 300 ± 10 6.35 20.6 38.1 1.6 47.14 5.1 7 0.8
MTS-23-18-060-0-0-E-C - ✖ 23 31.5 - 64.5 73.6 56.4 200 ± 50 6.35 20.6 38.1 1.6 47.14 5.1 7 0.42
MTS-23-18-060-0-F-E-C ✖ ✖ 23 31.5 64.5 105.5 73.6 56.4 200 ± 50 6.35 20.6 38.1 1.6 47.14 5.1 7 0.62
MTS-24-18-250-0-0-S-C - - 24 - - 85 - 60 300 ± 10 8 20.6 38.1 1.5 47.14 4.5 7 1.41
MTS-24-18-250-0-0-S-CP - - 24 95 - - - 60 300 ± 10 8 20.6 38.1 1.5 47.14 4.5 8 1.6
MTS-24-18-250-0-0-E-C - ✖ 24 78 - 111 77.4 60 200 ± 50 8 20.6 38.1 1.5 47.14 4.5 8 1.41
MTS-24-18-250-0-F-E-C ✖ ✖ 24 78 111 152 77.4 60 200 ± 50 8 20.6 38.1 1.5 47.14 4.5 8 1.62
MTS-34-18-701-0-0-S-C - - 34 125.5 - - 98 86 300 ± 10 14 37 73 2 69.6 6.5 10 3.8
Supplied with:
1 motor
4 screws
Products designed for industrial applications.